
FEATURE BENEFIT

PRODUCT FEATURES
• Supplied with eleven (11) 1/2 and 3/4 In. concentric knockouts
• Welded steel construction with FM bracket - 1/2 In. set back
• Standard device spacing with tapped 6-32 holes for devices
• Uses Raco 971 voltage partition
• 47.8 Cu. In. capacity

APPLICATIONS
Large capacity are ideal for three devices at one location

PRODUCT SPECIFICATIONS

UPC Number:
Ea Length/Depth (in.):
Ea Width (in.):
Ea Height (in.):
Wt. Ea. (Lbs.):
Package Type:
Product UPC-A Labeled:

SHIPPING
50050169006868
10
10

Catalog #: 
686

3-Gang Switch Box, Welded, 2-1/2 In Deep, Eleven 1/2 In. & 
Eleven 3/4 In. KO's

Case I2of5:
Standard Carton Qty:
Min Order Qty:

Save time and costs with multi-gang switch boxes which include mounting bracket with 1/2 In. setback

050169006863
2.500
6.970
7.625
1.470
Loose
Yes
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