



3-Gang Switch Box, Welded, 2-1/2 In Deep, Eleven 1/2 In. & Eleven 3/4 In. KO's

Catalog #: 686



FEATURE BENEFIT

Save time and costs with multi-gang switch boxes which include mounting bracket with 1/2 In. setback

PRODUCT FEATURES

- Supplied with eleven (11) 1/2 and 3/4 In. concentric knockouts
- Welded steel construction with FM bracket 1/2 In. set back
- Standard device spacing with tapped 6-32 holes for devices
- Uses Raco 971 voltage partition
- 47.8 Cu. In. capacity

APPLICATIONS

Large capacity are ideal for three devices at one location

CERTIFICATIONS



PRODUCT SPECIFICATIONS

UPC Number:	050169006863
Ea Length/Depth (in.):	2.500
Ea Width (in.):	6.970
Ea Height (in.):	7.625
Wt. Ea. (Lbs.):	1.470
Package Type:	Loose
Product UPC-A Labeled:	Yes

SHIPPING

Case I2of5:	50050169006868
Standard Carton Qty:	10
Min Order Qty:	10



COMMERCIAL CONSTRUCTION A Division of Hubbell Incorporated (Delaware) RACO 3902 W. Sample St. South Bend, IN 46619 574-234-7151 www.hubbell.com/raco/en





©2020 Hubbell. All rights reserved. Information subject to change. Trademarks are property of their respective owners.